
Illinois Royal Ranger 2023 Calendar as of 11/22/2022 
 

2023  Events - Tentative 

Jan 13-15 Fri-Sun Winter Camp Lake Geneva WI 

Jan 20-22 Fri-Sun Winter Survival Action Camp - King's Camp 

Feb 11 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Mar 10-11 Fri-Sat National LEAD Conference 

Mar 11 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

April 22 Sat King’s Camp Cleanup and Workday – ALL RANGERS 

April 22 Sat Central Division Pinewood Derby 

April 29 Sat Saber Ceremony - Mendota Civic Center 

May 19-21 Fri-Sun FCF Trace Camp DuBois 

June 9-11 Fri-Sun. Pow Wow – Kings Camp 

June 23-25 Fri-Sat Girls Ministries King's Camp 

July 26-29 Wed-Sat JLDA Junior Leader Development Academy – Kings Camp Chana IL 

Aug 12 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Aug 26 Sat Black Powder Certification - Willow Slough DNR - Indiana 

Sept 15-17 Fri-Sat SDIV – Camporee - Highland 

Sep 22-23 Fri-Sat NDIV Round-Up King’s Camp - Chana, IL 

Oct 2-7 Sun-Sat National Royal Rangers Week 

Oct 6-8 Fri-Sun IL Regional Territorial Rendezvous  

Oct 6-8 Fri-Sun SDIV FCF Family Camp ?? proposed  

Oct 14 Sat Leadership Merit Camp 

Oct-21 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Nov 11 Sat District Staff Planning Meeting - King's Camp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Illinois Royal Ranger 2024 Calendar as of 11/22/2022 
 

2024  Events - Tentative 

Jan 19-21 Fri-Sun Winter Survival Action Camp - King's Camp 

Jan 12-14 Fri-Sun Winter Camp  

Feb 10 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Mar ? Fri-Sat Regional LEAD Conference 

Mar 9 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

April 20 Sat King’s Camp Cleanup and Work Day – ALL  RANGERS 

   

April 27 Sat Saber Ceremony - Mendota Civic Center 

May 24-26 Fri-Sun FCF Trace 

June 7-9 Fri-Sun. Pow Wow – Kings Camp 

June 21-22 Fri-Sat FCF Arrowhead Merit Weekend King's Camp 

July 19-24 Fri-Wed FCF National Rendezvous – Eagle Rock MO 

July 24-27 Wed-Sat JLDA Junior Leader Development Academy – Kings Camp Chana IL 

Aug 10 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Aug 26 Sat Black Powder Certification - Willow Slough DNR - Indiana 

Sep 6-8 Fri-Sat SDIV Pow Wow -  Wolf Creek State Park? 

Sep 20-22 Fri-Sat NDIV Round-Up King’s Camp - Chana, IL 

Oct 7-12 Sun-Sat National Royal Rangers Week 

Oct 4-6 Fri-Sun NDIV FCF Fall Encounter – Geneseo IL 

Oct 4-6 Fri-Sun SDIV FCF Family Camp 

Oct 14 Sat Leadership Merit Camp 

Oct-19 Sat Leader Training – Divisional locations 

Nov 2 Sat District Staff Planning Meeting - King's Camp 

 

 

 

 

 

 


